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2015-2016 Early Childhood & Elementary Supervisor Directory 

    
L 

 

Erika Boettcher 
 
eboettch@illinois.edu 
 
 

2517 Pinehurst Dr. 
Champaign, IL 61822 
 
C: (217) 510-5901 

L  Tanya Cordoba – Early Childhood 
 
tcordob2@illinois.edu  

1922 S. Orchard St. Apt. C 
Urbana, IL 61801 
 
C: 954-279-8513 

L 

 

Jennifer Gartside  
 
jgartsid@illinois.edu 
jdgartside@gmail.com 

2115 Mullikin Dr. 
Champaign, IL 61822 
 
H: 217-356-5138 
C: 217-417-9669 

L 

 

Karen Gschwend   
 
kgscobra@aol.com 
kgschwen@illinois.edu  

4306 Ironwood Lane  
Champaign, IL  61822 
 
H: 217-378-7373 
C: 217-898-3765 

L 

 

Jack Hehn 
 
jhehn@illinois.edu  
j.hehn@mchsi.com 

802 Harrison Court 
Monticello, IL 61856 
 
C: 217-778-0266 
 

L 

 

Alexis Jones  
 
aljones1@illinois.edu  

Room 382 Education Building 
1310 S. Sixth Street 
Champaign, IL 61820 
 
C: 217-778-1817 

L 

 

Stacey Korson 
 
korson2@illinois.edu  
 
 

13299 Decker Springs Rd. 
Charleston, IL 61920 
 
C: 217-512-0362 

L 

 

Lupita (Maria) Lang  
 
mglang2@illinois.edu  

1809 Glenwood Oaks Ct Unit A 
Urbana, IL 61801 
 
C: 956-535-1459 
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L 

 

Mary Ellen Leonard 
mel61072@illinois.edu 
 

254E 300N Rd 
Gibson City, IL 60936 
 
C: 217-841-0402 

L 

 

Yvette Long   
 
ynl@illinois.edu 
longyv@yahoo.com 

901 Centennial Dr. 
Champaign, IL  61821 
 
H: 217-352-7030 
C: 217-390-4499 

L 

   

Jay A Mann  
SCE Director 
 
jaymann@illinois.edu 

128 Education 
1310 S. Sixth St.,  MC-708 
Champaign, IL 61820  
 
W: 217-333-2561 
C: 217-273-6143 

L 

 

Sunny McMurry 
Clinical Experiences Specialist: Early Childhood 
and Elementary 
 
koerber@illinois.edu  
 

120 Education 
1310 S. Sixth Street., MC-708 
Champaign, IL 61820 
 
H: (217) 586-4632 
C: (217) 493-5982 
W: (217) 333-2561 
 

L 

 

Sharon Morrisette 
 
morristt@illinois.edu 
 
 

1806 Cnty Rd 100 N 
Longview, Il 61852 

C: 217-299-8065 

 

 

Ana Olguin 
aolguin2@illinois.edu  
anaaracelly@icloud.com 
 

606 N Prairie St.  
Champaign, IL 61820 
 
C: 786-227-4465 
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Vivian Presiado 
 
presiad2@illinois.edu 
 

616 Dogwood Drive 
Champaign, IL 61821 
 
C: (217) 778-8083 
 

L 

 

Stephanie Saclarides 
 
saclrds2@illinois.edu 
stephanie.saclarides@gmail.com 

1908 Blackthorn Drive 
Champaign, IL 61821 
 
C: 847-212-1038 

L 

 

Valerie Willetts 
 
willtts2@illinois.edu 
 

Room 382 Education Building 
1310 S. Sixth Street 
Champaign, IL 61820 
 

SC 

 

Mary Bragiel 
 
mbrag62@gmail.com 

600 North Greenwood Dr 
Palatine, IL   60074 
 
H: 847-991-9323 
C: 847-828-5221 

SC 

 

Dick Hanke 
 
rehanke@comcast.net  

1009 Crestwood Circle 
St. Charles, IL 60175 
 
H: 630-377-0629 
C:630-951-4378 

SC 

 

Amy Lazzaretto  
 
lazza409@gmail.com 
 

450 Frost Place 
Lake Forest, IL 60045  
 
H: 847-235-2353 
C: 630-601-1966 
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L=Local Supervisor (Champaign/ Urbana and surrounding areas) 
SC= Suburban Chicago 
CPS= Chicago Public Schools 

SC 

 

Molly Risberg 
 
eandmrisberg@sbcglobal.net  

2415 Barnhart St 
West Chicago, IL 60188 
 
H: 630-584-1532 
C: 630-267-9825 

SC 

 

Jill Rogers 
 
jillrogers@ameritech.net  
 
 

252 Canidae Court 
St. Charles, IL 60174 
 
C: 630-306-6587 
H: 630-587-6587 

SC 

 

Elaine Seaman 
 
ergstchr07@gmail.com 
 
 

882 N Auburn Woods Dr. 
Palatine, IL 60067 
 
H: 847-776-7773 
C: 847-767-2173 

CPS
/ SC 

 

Lucinda Vriner 
 
vrinerart@yahoo.com 
 
 

307 S. Cuyler Ave. 
Oak Park, IL 60302 
 
C: 708-837-5987 
 

SC  Lynn Wurtzel 
 
ldwurtzel@gmail.com 
 

2 The Court of Charlwood 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
 
H: 224-235-4092 
C: 847-849-9993 
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